
SERIES DEL CAMPEONATO SOCIAL 2019 (1ª Jornada)
SERIE 3

50 LIBRES X 1- DANIEL SERRA 2009
SERIE 1 2- GABRIEL BARCELO 2008
1- HUGO DIAZ 2012 3- SERGI PORTER 2008
2- PERE ARBONA 2012 4- IÑIGO ROMERO 2008
3- CRISTIAN SEGIVIA 2012 5- SEBASTIA RAMON 2008
4- ELENA COSTA 2012 6-
5- JAIME ESTEVA 2012
6- NEREA GIL 2012 SERIE 4
SERIE 2 1- GABI SUÑER 2007
1- INES COMPANY 2011 2- MAX GOMEZ 2005
2- PAULA EGEA 2011 3- MARC FLORES 2005
3- JAIME CAZORLA 2011 4- JOAN NEILA 2007
4- DANI SANTHA 2011 5- ALBERTO EGEA 2007
5- NICOLAS SERRA 2011 6- MARTIN JIMENEZ 2008
6- GERARD TORRES 2011
SERIE 3 SERIE 5 AÑO
1- MARIO LAUSIN 2010 1- DYLAN RUIZ 2005
2- MARC REUS 2010 2- Gonzalo Ferron 2005
3- AGUSTIN GONZALEZ 2011 3- ALBERT PORTER 2005
4- YASMINA TORRES 2010 4- DANI LLOMPART 2005
5- LOLA DIAZ 2010 5- TONI BERGAS 2005
6- FLAVIO CERIANO 2010 6- DANIEL  MAURER 2005
SERIE 4
1- ALEJANDRO LLOMPART 2010 SERIE 6
2- SIMON VENTAYOL 2010 1- Guillem Femenias  2005
3- MATEO VENTAYOL 2010 2- Alfonso Reina 2005
4- CLAUDIA CASTRO 2010 3- Arnau Alcover  2004
5- JAKUB 2009 4- Alex Emery  2005
6- ISAAC MANJON 2009 5- JUAN GARCIA 2006
1- 50 MARIPOSA MASCULINO 6- HUGO GUERRERO 2005

SERIE 1 SERIE 7
1- JAVIER ALBERTI 2010 1- Jordi Mayol  2004
2- JON LUMBRERAS 2010 2- Sergi Quetglas  2003
3- ERIC ALEGRET 2011 3- Marcos Sanchez  2004
4- POL SANCHEZ 2010 4- Gonzalo Torres  2004
5- NIKALAS TITOV 2011 5- Miquel Torres  2004
6- JOAN TOMAS 2010 6- Nico Perez  2004

SERIE 2 SERIE 8
1- JOAN GUASP 2010 1- Joan Llodrà  2002
2- VICTOR VAZQUEZ 2010 2- Kevin Ruiz  2002
3- IAN SUAREZ 2010 3- Adrian Armero 1999
4- PERE MAYORAL 2010 4- Marc Falcó  2003
5- CARLOS MONTALBAN 2010 5- Roberto Gallego  2002
6- LUCAS GONZALEZ 2010 6- Gerard Falco  2001



2- 50 MARIPOSA FEMENINO
SERIE 1 SERIE 7
1- 1- AIXA MOYÀ 2003
2- ANDREA SANCHEZ 2011 2- URSULA SALAS 2006
3- PAULA ENRIQUE 2011 3- JULIA MARIANO 2006
4- MARIA SARMIENTO 2011 4- AITANA BRIGUGLIO 2006
5- 5- CLARA PASCUAL 2005
6- 6- ARIADNA ANAYA 2006

SERIE 2 SERIE 8
1- 1- MARIONA MANRESA 2006
2- ISABEL BERGAS 2010 2- JULIA MOREY 2006
3- AINHOA CAMPUZANO 2010 3- CAROLINA HEREDIA 2005
4- Mº ANGELA BARCELO 2010 4- LAURA SIMO 2005
5- MARTA RAMIS 2010 5- CARLA LLABRES 2006
6- 6- LEYRE LUMBRERAS 2006

SERIE 3 SERIE 9
1- ALBA PASCUAL 2009 1- ALEX SANDIN 2004
2- JULIA LLABRES 2009 2- LUCIA MENENDEZ 2004
3- BEATRIZ GIJON 2009 3- AINA GARCIA 2003
4- NEUS MARCO 2009 4- JARA PUERTAS 2003
5- LUCIA SANTHA 2009 5- MARTINA MANRESA 2005
6- MARTINA SERRA 2009 6- ARIADNA MORA 2006

SERIE 4
1- MARIOLA PEREZ 2008
2- CARMEN ESTARELLAS 2008
3- LARA VELASCO 2008
4- LUNA SANCHEZ 2008
5- SILVIA PEREZ 2008
6- Mª ANTONIA FEMENIA 2008

SERIE 5
1-
2- Mª BELEN GARCIA 2007
3- LUCIA ZUBIRI 2007
4- ERIKA HERREROS 2007
5- AINA GONZALEZ 2007
6-
SERIE 6
1- MARIA REINA 2007
2- AGNÈS  MAYOL 2007
3- ESTHER PENALVA 2007
4- EMMA FRAGA 2007
5- MARTA SANDIN 2007
6- LLUCH GONZALEZ 2007



3- 50 ESPALDA MASCULINO
SERIE 1 SERIE 6
1- JAVIER ALBERTI 2010 1- Guillem Femenias  2005
2- JON LUMBRERAS 2010 2- Alfonso Reina 2005
3- ERIC ALEGRET 2011 3- Arnau Alcover  2004
4- POL SANCHEZ 2010 4- Alex Emery  2005
5- NIKALAS TITOV 2011 5- JUAN GARCIA 2006
6- JOAN TOMAS 2010 6- HUGO GUERRERO 2005

SERIE 2 SERIE 7
1- JOAN GUASP 2010 1- Jordi Mayol  2004
2- VICTOR VAZQUEZ 2010 2- Sergi Quetglas  2003
3- IAN SUAREZ 2010 3- Marcos Sanchez  2004
4- PERE MAYORAL 2010 4- Gonzalo Torres  2004
5- CARLOS MONTALBAN 2010 5- Miquel Torres  2004
6- LUCAS GONZALEZ 2010 6- Nico Perez  2004

SERIE 3 SERIE 8
1- DANIEL SERRA 2009 1- Joan Llodrà  2002
2- GABRIEL BARCELO 2008 2- Kevin Ruiz  2002
3- SERGI PORTER 2008 3- Adrian Armero 1999
4- IÑIGO ROMERO 2008 4- Marc Falcó  2003
5- SEBASTIA RAMON 2008 5- Roberto Gallego  2002
6- 6- Gerard Falco  2001

SERIE 4
1- GABI SUÑER 2007
2- MAX GOMEZ 2005
3- MARC FLORES 2005
4- JOAN NEILA 2007
5- ALBERTO EGEA 2007
6- MARTIN JIMENEZ 2008

SERIE 5
1- DYLAN RUIZ 2005
2- Gonzalo Ferron 2005
3- ALBERT PORTER 2005
4- DANI LLOMPART 2005
5- TONI BERGAS 2005
6- DANIEL  MAURER 2005



2- 50 ESPALDA FEMENINO
SERIE 6

SERIE 1 1- MARIA REINA 2007
1- 2- AGNÈS  MAYOL 2007
2- ANDREA SANCHEZ 2011 3- ESTHER PENALVA 2007
3- PAULA ENRIQUE 2011 4- EMMA FRAGA 2007
4- MARIA SARMIENTO 2011 5- MARTA SANDIN 2007
5- 6- LLUCH GONZALEZ 2007
6- SERIE 7

1- AIXA MOYA 2003
SERIE 2 2- URSULA SALAS 2006
1- 3- JULIA MARIANO 2006
2- ISABEL BERGAS 2010 4- AITANA BRIGUGLIO 2006
3- AINHOA CAMPUZANO 2010 5- CLARA PASCUAL 2005
4- Mº ANGELA BARCELO 2010 6- ARIADNA ANAYA 2006
5- MARTA RAMIS 2010
6- SERIE 8

1- MARIONA MANRESA 2006
SERIE 3 2- JULIA MOREY 2006
1- ALBA PASCUAL 2009 3- CAROLINA HEREDIA 2005
2- JULIA LLABRES 2009 4- LAURA SIMO 2005
3- BEATRIZ GIJON 2009 5- CARLA LLABRES 2006
4- NEUS MARCO 2009 6- LEYRE LUMBRERAS 2006
5- LUCIA SANTHA 2009
6- MARTINA SERRA 2009 SERIE 9

1- ALEX SANDIN 2004
SERIE 4 2- LUCIA MENENDEZ 2004
1- MARIOLA PEREZ 2008 3- AINA GARCIA 2003
2- CARMEN ESTARELLAS 2008 4- JARA PUERTAS 2003
3- LARA VELASCO 2008 5- MARTINA MANRESA 2005
4- LUNA SANCHEZ 2008 6- ARIADNA MORA 2006
5- SILVIA PEREZ 2008
6- Mª ANTONIA FEMENIA 2008

SERIE 5
1-
2- Mª BELEN GARCIA 2007
3- LUCIA ZUBIRI 2007
4- ERIKA HERREROS 2007
5- AINA GONZALEZ 2007
6-


